DESAFIO DA CAVA AMARELA - 1l CORRIDA DA PAZ

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

Numero
5018
5035
5001
5036
5020
5012
5034

5002
5009
5013
5024

Nome

GISELE GLEICIMARA RODRIGUES
MARIA DE FATIMA DE ASSIS SILVA
ALINE MAIA DOS SANTOS

MARIA CARVALHO

JANETE SANTIAGO

GABRIELLA PROCOPIO CRUZ

VILMA DO CARMO MAGALHAES
LIBERALINO

ANA PAULA MARTINS MORENO
CLEIDE CRISTINA OLIVEIRA
GABRIELLE BACCARINI

LUCIANA RESENDE MOREIRA DIAS

Relatorio emitido em 04/11/2018 as 11:37:40

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.  CLFx.
F0019 -
F3039 -
F3039 -
F6099 -
F4049 -
F2029 -
F5059 -

F3039 -
F3039 = -
F3039 -
F4049 = -

Equipe
ROMA ACADEMIA

CEVADA RUNNERS

ELITE ACADEMIA

CEVADA RUNNERS
CEVADA RUNNERS

NOVO AMANHECER

NOVO AMANHECER

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:06:23
00:06:44
00:06:48
00:07:44
00:07:48
00:07:57
00:09:15

00:09:30
00:09:30
00:09:30
00:09:53

Vel.
9,39
8,90
8,82
7,76
7,69
7,54

6,48

6,32
6,32
6,32
6,07

Tempo
00:31:56
00:33:42
00:34:00
00:38:41
00:39:02
00:39:47
00:46:16

00:47:30
00:47:30
00:47:30
00:49:26
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